CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

BNSF RAI LWAY
VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 16

WEEK ENDI NG APRI L 20, 2013
VEEK ENDI NG APRIL 21, 2012

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

2013

VEEK 2nd QIR
16 TO DATE
78, 523 234, 500
12, 094 35, 633
90, 617 270, 133
38, 750 115, 520
7,963 25, 453
7,717 23, 554
3, 604 11,113
2,997 8, 552
1, 964 7,229
2,590 7,558
4,672 14, 093
2,287 6, 737
1,338 4,206
9,327 28, 997
1,583 4,772
3, 240 9,763
735 2,164
361 1, 085
145 413
517 1, 396
692 1,919
424 1,167
1,748 5, 362
92, 654 281, 053
183, 271 551, 186

1, 250, 909
192, 094

1,443,003

665, 111
149, 875
126, 420
56, 275
43, 671
48, 854
41, 240
70, 088
32,949
21, 847
149, 054
23,721
53, 847
11, 900

5, 505

2,128

8, 026

9, 235

6,011
28, 362

2012

VEEK 2nd QIR YEAR
16 TO DATE TO DATE
78,076 230, 658 1,173, 050
12,785 37,709 203, 683
90, 861 268, 367 1,376, 733
36, 957 109, 483 671, 390
10, 139 29, 900 168, 034
8,189 24,731 131, 442
3,114 9,617 50, 404
2,535 7,470 42,523
2,415 9, 038 53,770
2,627 7,966 41, 615
4, 340 12,571 60, 746
2,433 7,343 35, 312
1,299 4,119 22,968
5,924 17,183 83,571
1,417 4,136 21, 052
3,526 10, 197 55,494
915 2,710 14, 039
491 1,391 6, 927
155 439 2,221
544 1, 462 7,749
550 1, 386 8, 832
239 760 4,683
1, 600 4,550 23, 348
89, 409 266, 452 1, 506, 120
180, 270 534, 819 2,882,853

WEEK  2nd QTR YEAR
16 TO DATE  TO DATE
0.57 % 1.67 % 6.64 %
(5.40)% (5.51)% (5.69)%
(0.27)%  0.66 % 4.81 %
4.85 % 5.51 % (0.94)%
(21.46)% (14.87)% (10.81) %
(5.76Y% (4.76)% (3.82)%
15.74 % 15.56 % 11.65 %
18.22 % 14.48 % 70 %

67)% (20.02)% (
41)% (5.12)% (
65 % 12.11 % 1
00)% (8.25)% (
000% 2.11 % (
44 % 68.75 % 7
71 % 15.38 % 1
11)%  (4.26)% (
67)% (20.15)% (1
48)% (22.00)% (2
45)% (5.92)% (
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